
Schützengau Neu-Ulm

Luftgewehr 2019 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 2. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  A-Klasse 
SV Thalfingen 2   SG Steinheim 2 1358:1427

Weiß Christian 351
E Prokein Daniel 338
Buntz Sabrina 335
E Rabhansl Markus 334

Ihle Stefan 365
Hauff Johann 358
Schick Joachim 356
Schmid Johannes 348

SV Burlafingen e.V. 2   Sportschützen Aufheim 1 1456:1461
Ott Manuel 374
Eisele Sandra 367
Eisele Michael 359
Galler Helmut 356

Gradwohl Meike 373
Dörfer Dominik 367
Funk Silvia 367
Funk Yvonne 354

SV Oberfahlheim 1   Sch.Verein Finningen 2 1446:1419
Spann Bianca 371
Spann Rita 369
Kostezka Dagmar 354
Behringer Walter 352

Kast Simon 359
E Kast Michael 356
Kast Joachim 353
Friedrich Jonas 351

Tabelle

  1. Sportschützen Aufheim 1   4 : 0   Punkte 2934  Ringe Schnitt:    1467,00
  2. SV Oberfahlheim 1   4 : 0   Punkte 2865  Ringe Schnitt:    1433,00
  3. SG Steinheim 2   2 : 2   Punkte 2869  Ringe Schnitt:    1435,00
  4. Sch.Verein Finningen 2   2 : 2   Punkte 2858  Ringe Schnitt:    1429,00
  5. SV Burlafingen e.V. 2   0 : 4   Punkte 2885  Ringe Schnitt:    1443,00
  6. SV Thalfingen 2   0 : 4   Punkte 2695  Ringe Schnitt:    1348,00

Die besten Schützen der A-Klasse 
  1. Ott Manuel SV Burlafingen e.V. 2 374 Ringe
  2. Gradwohl Meike Sportschützen Aufheim 1 373 Ringe
  3. Spann Bianca SV Oberfahlheim 1 371 Ringe
  4. Spann Rita SV Oberfahlheim 1 369 Ringe
  5. Eisele Sandra SV Burlafingen e.V. 2 367 Ringe
  6. Dörfer Dominik Sportschützen Aufheim 1 367 Ringe
  7. Funk Silvia Sportschützen Aufheim 1 367 Ringe
  8. Ihle Stefan SG Steinheim 2 365 Ringe
  9. Eisele Michael SV Burlafingen e.V. 2 359 Ringe
10. Kast Simon Sch.Verein Finningen 2 359 Ringe
11. Hauff Johann SG Steinheim 2 358 Ringe
12. Galler Helmut SV Burlafingen e.V. 2 356 Ringe
13. Schick Joachim SG Steinheim 2 356 Ringe
14. Kast Michael Sch.Verein Finningen 2 356 Ringe
15. Funk Yvonne Sportschützen Aufheim 1 354 Ringe
16. Kostezka Dagmar SV Oberfahlheim 1 354 Ringe
17. Kast Joachim Sch.Verein Finningen 2 353 Ringe
18. Behringer Walter SV Oberfahlheim 1 352 Ringe
19. Friedrich Jonas Sch.Verein Finningen 2 351 Ringe
20. Weiß Christian SV Thalfingen 2 351 Ringe
21. Schmid Johannes SG Steinheim 2 348 Ringe
22. Prokein Daniel SV Thalfingen 2 338 Ringe


